1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A Greater Measure of Confidence A Tektronix Company
LO
W
 L
E
V

test sequences that assists in easily setting
up and performing a number of tests. Device
Ordering Information
6517B Electrometer/High
Resistance Meter
Accessories Supplied
237-ALG-2 Low Noise Triax Cable,
3-slot Triax to Alligator Clips,
2m (6.6 ft)
8607 Safety High Voltage
Dual Test Leads
6517-TP Thermocouple Bead Probe
CS-1305 Interlock Connector
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
CABLES
6517B-ILC-3 Interlock Cable
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3.2 ft)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6.5 ft)
7009-5 RS-232 Cable
7078-TRX-x Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
x=3: 0.9m (3 ft), x=10: 3m (10 ft), x=20: 6m (20 ft)
8501-1 Trigger Link Cable, 1m (3.3 ft)
8501-2 Trigger Link Cable, 2m (6.6 ft)
8503 Trigger Link Cable to 2 male BNCs, 1m (3.3 ft)
8607 1kV Source Banana Cables
PROBES
6517-RH Humidity Probe with Extension Cable
6517-TP Temperature Bead Probe (included with 6517B)
TEST FIXTURE
8009 Resistivity Test Fixture
OTHER
CS-1305 Interlock Connector
ADAPTERS
237-BNC-TRX Male BNC to 3-Lug Female Triax Adapter
237-TRX-NG Triax Male-Female Adapter with Guard
Disconnected
237-TRX-T 3-Slot Male Triax to Dual 3-Lug Female Triax
Tee Adapter
237-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
(1.1kV rated)
7078-TRX-BNC 3-Slot Male Triax to BNC Adapter
7078-TRX-GND 3-Slot Male Triax to BNC Adapter, guard removed
7078-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector with Cap